Position

Admin Services Manager
Sr. Accounting Technician
Fire Prevention Specialist
Mechanic

Mechanic Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Emergency Services
Coordinator

Service Clerk Il

Service Clerk Il

Service Clerk Il

Mechanic

Fire Prevention Specialist
Mechanic

Temp Clerical

Temp Clerical

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Department

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$107,125

$91,864

$91,244

$87,553

$83,057

$65,633

$58,023

$55,954

$48,272

$19,352

$12,652

$11,977

$3,490

$418

$303

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,727

$26,464

$6,951

$35,833

$26,402

$29,741

$3,921

$34,547

$42,665

$1,738

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Admin

Admin

$0

$0

$0

$0



