Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Services Manager		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$107,125	\$38,727
Sr. Accounting Technician		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$91,864	\$26,464
Fire Prevention Specialist		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$91,244	\$6,951
Mechanic		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$87,553	\$35,833
Mechanic Supervisor		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$83,057	\$26,402
Accounting Technician		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$65,633	\$29,741
Emergency Services Coordinator		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$58,023	\$3,921
Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$55,954	\$34,547
Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$48,272	\$42,665
Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$19,352	\$1,738
Mechanic		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$12,652	\$0
Fire Prevention Specialist		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$11,977	\$0
Mechanic		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$3,490	\$0
Temp Clerical		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$418	\$0
Temp Clerical		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$303	\$0
Board Member		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Central County Fire Department	Admin	\$0	\$0